
Sale Date Sale Type Branch Yarding 
Estimates Key Contact Mobile

Friday 28th March Glen Innes Feature EU Acredited Weaner Sale Glen Innes 2000 Brad Newsome 0419483958

Thursday 10th April Annual Blue Ribbon Weaner Breeder Sale Inverell 2500 David McMahon 0429659701

Friday 4th April Glen Innes Blue Ribbon Weaner Sale Glen Innes 2000 Brad Newsome 0419483958

Wednesday 16th April Bombala / Delegate Annual Feature Weaner Sale Bombala 1500 Justin Lewis 0429991240

Thursday 3rd April Goulburn Special Calf Sale Goulburn 3500 Daniel Croker 0407283783

Friday 11th April Glen Innes Feature Hereford & Crossbred Weaner Sale Glen Innes 2000 Brad Newsome 0419483958

Wednesday 23rd April Braidwood Special Calf Sale Braidwood 1500 Daniel Croker 0407283783

Friday 7th March CTLX Blue Ribbon Calf Sale Carcor 8000 Marcus Schembri 0429032906

Friday 2nd May Glen Innes Feature Angus Weaner Sale Glen Innes 3000 Brad Newsome 0419483958

Friday 23rd May Braidwood Blue Ribbon Calf Sale Braidwood 2500 Daniel Croker 0407283783

May - Date TBC Scone Feature Weaner Sale Scone 2000 Gavin Beard 0438452810

Francis Buffier 0418434061

Landmark Country Calves Sales Calendar - New South Wales. 
Contact your local branch for futher details.

landmark.com.au/livestock 

Backed by the biggest livestock network in the country, rest assured, Landmark are committed to 
providing the most profitable marketing options for your business.
With limited numbers on offer and improved seasonal outlook don’t miss the chance to secure 
well bred quality weaned calves at the following sales.

Only the best from 
Landmark!
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